Chip Ferrite Bead for Automotive Applications           Qualified based on AEC-Q200
Revision February 13, 2014 1 / 7
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCGB-W SCHB-W & SCPB-W Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
u Monolithic inorganic material construction

@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCGB-W SCHB-W & SCPB-W Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
n Chip Ferrite Bead
SCGB1005-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCGB1005W121HPF 120 100 0.25 500
SCGB1005W241FPF 240 100 0.35 300
SCGB1005W601EPFB 600 100 0.65 200
SCGB1005W102EPF 1000 100 1.00 200
SCGB1005W102EPFB 1000 100 0.90 200
SCGB1005W182EPFB 1800 100 1.40 200
SCGB1608-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCGB1608W121HPF 120 100 0.18 500
SCGB1608W221HPF 220 100 0.25 500
SCGB1608W471HPF 470 100 0.35 500
SCGB1608W601HPF 600 100 0.38 500
SCGB1608W102GPF 1000 100 0.50 400
SCGB1608W182APF 1800 100 1.50 50
SCGB1608W222APF 2200 100 1.50 50
SCGB1608W252APF 2500 100 1.50 50
SCGB2012-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCGB2012W121EPF 120 100 0.15 200
SCGB2012W151EPF 150 100 0.15 200
SCGB2012W221EPF 220 100 0.20 200
SCGB2012W601EPF 600 100 0.30 200
SCGB2012W102EPF 1000 100 0.45 200
SCGB3216-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCGB3216W601ETF 600 100 0.90 200
Electrical Characteristics
Chip Ferrite Bead for Automotive Applications           Qualified based on AEC-Q200
Revision February 13, 2014 3 / 7
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCGB-W SCHB-W & SCPB-W Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
n Chip Ferrite Bead For High Speed
SCHB1005-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCHB1005W750FPF 75 100 0.40 300
SCHB1608-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCHB1608W750HPF 75 100 0.30 500
SCHB1608W121EPF 120 100 0.40 200
SCHB1608W241EPF 240 100 0.45 200
SCHB1608W601EPF 600 100 0.65 200
SCHB1608W102CPF 1000 100 0.85 100
SCHB2012-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCHB2012W121EBPF 120 100 0.25 200
SCHB2012W151EBPF 150 100 0.25 200
SCHB2012W221EBPF 220 100 0.25 200
SCHB2012W601EBPF 600 100 0.35 200
SCHB2012W222EBPF 2200 100 0.60 200
Electrical Characteristics (Continue)
Chip Ferrite Bead for Automotive Applications           Qualified based on AEC-Q200
Revision February 13, 2014 4 / 7
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCGB-W SCHB-W & SCPB-W Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
n High Current Chip Ferrite Bead
SCPB1005-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB1005W100LPF 10 100 0.05 1000
SCPB1608-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB1608W300LPF 30 100 0.05 1000
SCPB1608W600LPF 60 100 0.10 1000
SCPB1608W121NPF 120 100 0.05 2000
SCPB1608W181MPF 180 100 0.09 1500
SCPB1608W221MPF 220 100 0.10 1500
SCPB1608W301MPF 300 100 0.15 1500
SCPB1608W471LPF 470 100 0.20 1000
SCPB2012-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB2012W310QPF 31 100 0.015 3000
SCPB2012W600QPF 60 100 0.026 3000
SCPB2012W221NPF 220 100 0.050 2000
SCPB2012W331MPF 330 100 0.090 1500
SCPB3216-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB3216W500QTF 50 100 0.025 3000
SCPB3216W121QTF 120 100 0.026 3000
SCPB3216W601MTF 600 100 0.090 1500
SCPB4516-W Series
Part Number Impedance (Ω)
±25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR (Ω)
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
SCPB4516W600WTF 60 100 0.010 6000
** For special part number which is not shown in the above table, please refer to appendix.
Electrical Characteristics (Continue)